
Nome, AK
Local Response Conex

The Two 20-foot Response Conexs are located at ADOT&PF. 

Contacts for access to this conex:

David Morgan (ADOT)

Tyler Johnson (ADOT)

Lucas Stotts (Harbormaster)

Office:(907) 443-3411  cell:(907) 304-1297

Office:(907) 443-3520  cell:(907) 304-1131

Office: (907)443-3430  cell:(907) 304-1299

Cell: (907) 304-1906

Fairbanks Responders (ADEC) (907) 451-2121 
After Hours call (800) 478-9300
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Nome Conex #1

8 ea

10 ea

12 pair

12 pair

1 box

3 ea

6 ea

3 ea

500 pair

10 pair

SECURITY/LIGHTING

1 ea Padlock

3 ea 100' Cold weather multi-prong extension cord

2 ea

4 ea

2 ea

6 ea

3 ea

1 ea

15 ea

1 spl

1 ea

2 bdl

10 bdl

4 bdl

2 ea

1 ea

1 ea

2 ea

30 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

QTY

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

Rainsuits (size M)

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION USED DATE

Hard hats

Safety eyewear

Nitrile gloves - size 9

Nitrile gloves - size 10

Latex disposable gloves

ADEC Swift / Fast Water Boom 4" x 2" X 25 foot Sections

Rainsuits (size L)

Rainsuits (size XL)

Black latex overboots (size M)

Black latex overboots (size L)

Lucas Stotts (Harbormaster)

CONTAINMENT

RECOVERY Other: 

ADEC Elastec Harbor Boom 8" X 12" X 50 foot Sections

Towing bridle assy.

22lb Danforth anchors

4' X 3/8" Chains

50 ft poly dacron blend rope assemblies

Snap hooks

500' 3/8" twisted nylon rope

RECOVERY

Rebar, 1/2"-5/8" diameter, 4'-5' long, steel, ribbed

500 gallon storage tank, polyethylene, skid mounted

Static resistant sorbent pads (bundles)

Oil sorbent sheets (bundles)

Oil sorbent sheets (bundles)

Bags loose absorbent material

Sorbent pad hand wringer, rustproof, steel frame

STORAGE

Portable storage unit

85 gallon overpack drums

85 gallon drum liners

100' X 100' 20 mil plastic liner

22 mil liner (dimensions of 20' X 20')



Nome Conex #1

QTYQTY UNIT DESCRIPTION USED DATE

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

8 ea

2 ea. Rope-alongs

4 ea. Duckbill Anchors

1 ea. Duckbill Anchor Driver

1 ea. 375' length of 1/2" diameter rope for Rope-along

1 ea. 125' length of 1/2" diameter rope for Rope-alongIf any of 

the items 

In 

addition, 

please fill 

out the 

portion 

below and 

send the 

modified 

form to the 

following 

address:

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

Signature and Date

(907) 451-2121

Sledgehammer, 10-15 lb head

SMALL TOOLS

Standard drum plug wrench (min. 15" in length)

Flat nose shovel, non sparking

39" response shovel

Round nose shovel

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

Carton-6 mil trash bags

ADEC Contact Information:

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Attention: Robert Blea

555 Cordova Street, 2nd Flr

Anchorage, AK  99501  or Fax: 907-269-7687

CONEX CARGO STORAGE

Ratchet assembly cargo straps

ADEC Fairbanks

ADEC After Hours (800) 478-9300



Nome Conex #2

2 boxes

1 ea.

500 ft.

12 ea.

Lucas Stotts (Harbormaster)

2 ea. Model TB811Z, Kepner Tow Bridle Assembly for ASTM "Z" type Quick Con.

8 ea. Anchor Chains: 3/8" (10mm) X 10' long, Galvanized Chain

4 ea. Anchors: 22 lb. Danforths

8 ea.

1 roll

12 ea

0 secs.

4 ea.

1 roll

4 ea. 

4 ea.

4 ea.

8 ea.

14 ea.

10 ea.

2 ea.

1 ea.

20 blds. 

10 blds. 

4 bags

6 bags

1 ea.

1 ea

Anchor/ Tow Lines: 1/2" X 100' Twisted Nylon

Nylon Anchor Lines, 3/8" X 50'

7/16" Galvanized Snap Hooks

3/8" SS boom connector toggle pins for the 6" boom

A-0 Poly Florescent Orange Buoys

with following accessories: 

Mini Tow Bridles

5/16" X 600', 3 strand braided nylon line

24-gallon action packer anchor kits with following: 

8 lb. Danforth Anchors

Pad Wringer (drum mount model) 

QTY

Stainless Steel Snap Hooks

1/2" X 600' Twisted-Nylon Line

ADEC Swift / Fast Water Boom 4" X 2" X 25 foot Sections

ADEC Swift / Fast Water Boom 4" X 2" X 50 foot Sections

Pom-Poms 10 X 10' Sections

STORAGE

RECOVERY Other: 

20 mil liner petro-rated herculine fabric (dimensions of 33' X 33'))

with following accessories: 

ADEC ELASTEC Harbor Boom 8" X 12" X 50 foot sections

CONTAINMENT

SECURITY/LIGHTING

USED DATE

Tyvek Suits, Assorted Sizes

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

Honda EB 4000 Commercial Gasoline Generator (rated for powering Smart 

Ash Burner)

Diesel rated recovery pump (still to be ordered)

RECOVERY

3M HP 156, Sorbent pads (bundles), 17" X 19"

Sorbents, Boom, STWB510SN, Sorbent boom (bundles), 5" X 10'

Bilge manual hand pump

Pom-Poms Smaller Assorted- Sections



Nome Conex #2

QTYUSED DATEQTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

1 ea

2 ea

1 ea

2 ea

1 roll

1 ea

2 ea.

2 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

2 ea. 

4 ea. Duckbill Anchors

1 ea. Duckbill Anchor Driver

1 ea. 375' length of 1/2" diameter rope for Rope-along

1 ea. 125' length of 1/2" diameter rope for Rope-alongCONEX

CARGO 

4 ea Ratchet assembly cargo straps

2 ea 8" X 8" X 8' Treated Timbers for Conex Cribbing

2 ea 2 Sections of Metal Shelving assembled for storage of equipment 

If any of

the items In 

addition, 

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

Signature and Date

(907) 269-7540 
(907) 344-7380 
(907) 451-2121 
(800) 478-9300

600 gal. fol-da-tank Aluminum frame, ORLTA 8228 liner w/2" flange, ground

cover & liner

95 gallon Poly-overpack drums

Overpack drum liners, 36" X 58", 6 mil, 50 bags/roll

(20' X 100') 20 mil reinforced blue plastic liner

Drum, Steel 55-gallon open top w/lid.

SMALL TOOLS

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

Smart Ash Burner

Personnel Deconn Kit

Bags, clean up bags 33" X 40" X 4 mil-printed "Oily Waste" (100/box)

20 mil liner petro-rated herculine fabric(dimensions of 33' X 15')

20 mil liner petro-rated herculine fabric(dimensions of 19' X 19')

20 mil liner petro-rated herculine fabric(dimensions of 19' X 14')

ADEC Contact Information: 
Laurie Silfven (ADEC Fairbanks) 
Robert Blea (ADEC Warehouse) 
ADEC Fairbanks

ADEC After Hours

Absorb W -Water Scrubber Tote size w/ refill kit

Absorb W -Water Scrubber Drum size w/refill kits

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Attention: Robert Blea

555 Cordova Street, 2nd Flr

Anchorage, AK  99501  or Fax: 907-269-7687

Step Ladder

Rope-alongs
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